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Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Limitedo Jaipur

No. F-8(332) RMSC/EPI\4/M-2ltIIB-767 t2023-z4t 6t y_ Date:- 2 lo q{7'3

Clarification/Co rrigend,u m/Ad dendum

Subject:- NIB No. F-8(3 32) RMSC/EPM/M -}|NTB -7 67 /2023 -24 / 420 Dated
25.08.2023 for item Video Laryngoscope, Laryngoscope Set
Neonate.

In Reference to subject cited above and NIB-767 The followine
conigendum/Addendum is issued for inclusion in bid document as below:-

1. Date extension of Bid:-

All other terms & conditions remains the same.

-*J-t:63
?:{,Y I'r- \i

Executive Dir8dtod (EPM)
* BMSCL, Jaipur

&d)"
Note:- Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum is technical specifications/bid
conditions is the integral paft of (Section-VIII) and the bid document. This
coffigendum/addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All other terms &
conditions remains the same.

Existine Dates Extended Dates
Last Date &

Time of C)nline
Downloading of

Bidding
Document

Last Date &
Time of Online
Submission of

Bid

Date & Time of
Online Opening
' ofTechnical

Bid

Last Date &
Time of Online
Downloading of

Bidding
Document

Last Date &
Time of Online
Submission of

Bid

Date & Time of
Online Opening

of Technical
Bid

09.10.2023
6:00 PM

09.10.2023
6:00 PM

10.10.2023
03:00 PM

26.10.2023
6:00 PM

26.10.2023
6:00 PM

27.10.2023
03:00 PM
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